
Date &Time Prorgram Hosted by  

25.09.2014 
09.30 am 

 
Reporting at Sai Vidyalaya 

  

10.15 am Move to Railway Station   

12.00 pm Reach to camp site   

12.15 pm Registration   

12.30 to 
01.00pm 

Tent Pitching and Settlement   

01.00 pm Lunch   

02.00 pm Flag Hoisting   

02.15 pm  Introduction Session   

03.30 pm Tea   

04.00 pm Knoting & Camp Craft   

05.45 pm Sing song   

06.30 pm  Camp fire perparation   

07.30 pm  Dinner   

08.00pm  Camp Fire   

09.00 pm  Night Game   

10.30 pm Lights off   

26.09.2014 

05.30 am Rose   

06.00 am  B.P.Exercise   

06.45 am  Kit inspection   

07.00 am Flag Ceremony   

07.30 am Break Fast   

08.00 am Group Drill   

09.00am Awarness Programme   

10.00 am Break   

    



 

Date &Time Prorgram Hosted by  

10.15 am First Aid   

11.15 am Re freshmet    

11.30 am Seccssion I   

12.30pm  Lunch   

01.30 pm Pioneering   

02.30 PM  Game   

03.30 pm Re freshment   

03.45 pm Pioneering Porjects   

05.00 pm Compass   

06.00 pm Camp Fire preparation   

07.00 pm Dinner   

07.30 pm  Camp fire   

08.45 pm Constulation   

09.30 pm Night Game   

10.00 pm Light off   

27.09.2014 

05.30  Rose   

06.00 am  B.P.Six Exercise   

06.45 am  Kit inspection   

07.00 am Flag Ceremony   

07.30 am Break Fast   

08.00 a.m Handy craft   

09.30 am Photo Seccssion   

10.00 am Camp Validity   

10.30 am Camp site Cleaning   

11.00am Dispose   


